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Description

200304010001
92730

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

LESTER
CAPITAL LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00390

200304010001
92670

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

B AND A
WILLIAMS
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200301020000
00390

200306120003
70430

06/12/2003
01:06:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON
RANCH LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

200306020003
37520

200710230004
90340

10/23/2007
09:52:50

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING II
LLC

35 18 200612270006
27040

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:35 Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT 2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

200710230004
90350

10/23/2007
09:54:19

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING II
LLC

35 18 200612270006
27050

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:35 Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT 2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

200710230004
90360

10/23/2007
09:55:47

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING II
LLC

35 18 200612270006
27030

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:35 Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT 2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

200304010001
92610

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200304010001
92640

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

P J  CERRUTI
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200304010001
92790

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST



200304010001
92820

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TORONTO
TRUST LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200304010001
92880

04/01/2003
11:47:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

JOSIE AND
MARIAS LLC
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200306230003
92380

06/23/2003
01:07:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

KFLP
MEADOW
BROOK PARK
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

24 42 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311170007
55930

11/17/2003
11:03:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK NA

24 42 200307210004
63090

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311170007
55910

11/17/2003
10:43:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

25 91 200308040005
05210

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200311200007
63580

11/20/2003
08:58:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200307160004
49100

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311200007
63570

11/20/2003
08:56:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

25 91 200307070004
26370

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200311200007
63590

11/20/2003
08:59:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200307160004
49040

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311200007
63610

11/20/2003
09:02:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

25 91 200306160003
78440

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200311200007
63600

11/20/2003
09:01:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200307160004
49070

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311200007
63620

11/20/2003
09:03:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

25 91 200306020003
37480

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200311200007
63630

11/20/2003
09:05:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

25 91 200301020000
00390

Lot#:11 Lot:G
Book:25 Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200311200007
63650

11/20/2003
09:06:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37490

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200311200007
63660

11/20/2003
09:10:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200309120006
16200

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81100

12/02/2003
09:38:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37500

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42



200312020007
81120

12/02/2003
09:42:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37570

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81110

12/02/2003
09:40:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37580

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81130

12/02/2003
09:44:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37540

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81140

12/02/2003
09:46:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37560

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81150

12/02/2003
09:48:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007
81160

12/02/2003
09:50:00

PRINCIPAL
COMMERCIAL
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

24 42 200306020003
37550

Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:24 Pg:42


