Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Debtor; Name= PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC; First Reference Legal Description Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage Instrument # 200304010001 PRINCIPAL UCC 200301020000 04/01/2003 Debtor LESTER COMMERCIAL AMMENDMEN CAPITAL LLC 92730 11:47:00 00390 FUNDING LLC MEADOW TS BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC B AND A WILLIAMS 200304010001 04/01/2003 PRINCIPAL Debtor UCC 200301020000 92670 11:47:00 COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC AMMENDMEN 00390 MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL JOHNSON RANCH LLC TERMINATION 200306120003 06/12/2003 Debtor 200306020003 70430 S OF UCC 01:06:00 37520 **FUNDING LLC** MEADOW **BROOK PARK** BIRMINGHAM PRINCIPAL 35 200710230004 10/23/2007 PRINCIPAL Debtor **ASSIGNMENT** 18 200612270006 Lot#:2 Lot:C COMMERCIAL S OF UCC COMMERCIAL Book:35 Pg:18 90340 09:52:50 27040 Sub:GRAHAM S RESURVEY **FUNDING LLC** FUNDING II OF LOT 2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC 200612270006 200710230004 10/23/2007 Debtor PRINCIPAL 35 18 Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:35 Pg:18 Sub:GRAHAM COMMERCIAL 90350 09:54:19 27050 FUNDING LLC FUNDING II S RESURVEY OF LOT 2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:35 Pg:18 Sub:GRAHAM PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL ASSIGNMENT 200710230004 10/23/2007 Debtor 35 18 200612270006 S OF UCC 90360 09:55:47 FUNDING LLC FUNDING II S RESURVEY OF LOT 2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL 24 **PRINCIPAL** 42 200301020000 00390 Lot#:11 Lot:F 200304010001 04/01/2003 Debtor ÄMMENDMEN 92610 11:47:00 COMMERCIAL Book:24 Pg:42 **FUNDING LLC** FUNDING LLC TS UCC AMMENDMEN P J CERRUTI 04/01/2003 **PRINCIPAL** 25 200304010001 Debtor 91 200301020000 Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST COMMERCIAL MEADOW 92640 11:47:00 00390 FUNDING LLC BROOK PARK TS BIRMINGHAM LLC PRINCIPAL UCC TORONTO 200304010001 04/01/2003 Debtor 25 200301020000 Lot#:11 Lot:G COMMERCIAL AMMENDMEN TRUST LLC Book:25 Pg:91 92790 11:47:00 00390 MEADOW BROOK PARK Desc:SEE INST **FUNDING LLC** BIRMINGHAM

	1			1			1	1		1
200304010001 92820	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TORONTO TRUST LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200304010001 92880	04/01/2003 11:47:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	JOSIE AND MARIAS LLC MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200306230003 92380	06/23/2003 01:07:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	KFLP MEADOW BROOK PARK BIRMINGHAM LLC		24	42	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311170007 55930	11/17/2003 11:03:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NA		24	42	200307210004 63090	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311170007 55910	11/17/2003 10:43:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		25	91	200308040005 05210	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200311200007 63580	11/20/2003 08:58:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200307160004 49100	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311200007 63570	11/20/2003 08:56:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		25	91	200307070004 26370	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200311200007 63590	11/20/2003 08:59:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200307160004 49040	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311200007 63610	11/20/2003 09:02:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		25	91	200306160003 78440	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200311200007 63600	11/20/2003 09:01:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200307160004 49070	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311200007 63620	11/20/2003 09:03:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		25	91	200306020003 37480	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200311200007 63630	11/20/2003 09:05:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		25	91	200301020000 00390	Lot#:11 Lot:G Book:25 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200311200007 63650	11/20/2003 09:06:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37490	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200311200007 63660	11/20/2003 09:10:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200309120006 16200	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81100	12/02/2003 09:38:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37500	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42

200312020007 81120	12/02/2003 09:42:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37570	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81110	12/02/2003 09:40:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37580	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81130	12/02/2003 09:44:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37540	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81140	12/02/2003 09:46:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37560	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81150	12/02/2003 09:48:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42
200312020007 81160	12/02/2003 09:50:00	PRINCIPAL COMMERCIAL FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		24	42	200306020003 37550	Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:24 Pg:42